

Sr. No. 21

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 379/2024 in
OWP No. 1880/2014

Bansi Lal

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Pankaj Katal, Advocate vice
Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Vishesh Paul Mahajan and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
20.12.2024

Fresh notices be issued to the respondents, returnable within four weeks. Requisites for the same within one week.

List on 28.02.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
20.12.2024
Vishal